209Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
HV
AC
 C
ON
TR
OL
S

DIMENSIONS 2 .0" x 2 .0" x  .75" high
WEIGHT  3 oz .
SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
 NUMBER
 ASC-500-5 5 Min . 24 VAC
 ASC-501-5 5 Min . 120 VAC
 ASC-502-5 5 Min . 240 VAC
 ASC-501-3 3 Min . 120 VAC
 ASC-502-3 3 Min . 240 VAC
E55826